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First Name:            

Last Name:            

Student ID Number:           
 

Topic Area Preference (Aeronautics, Astronautics, No Preference): 

             

 

Subject Area Preference (Controls, Fluids, Propulsion, Structures): 

1.             

2.             

3.             

4.             

 

Top Projects of Interest, In Order of Preference (Company Name & Project Title): 

1.             

2.             

3.             

 

Bottom Projects of Interest (Company Name & Project Title): 

1.             

2.             

 

Explain which project(s) you are most excited about and why (~150 words): 
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